ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

152466-79
182716- 65
309884- 66
152466-79
152466- 79
281596- 05
280052- 13
304873-02
309884- 66
152466-79
304873-02
152466-79
308660- 06
212180-41
308549- 89
281166- 60
281166- 60
180351- 28
182716- 65
282649- 88
305643-93
281166- 60
152466- 79
309179-40
180351- 28
309510-80
152466-79
152046- 47
180351- 28
182716- 65
281166- 60
309179-40
310176-67
182716- 65
152046- 47
126406- 15
309179-40
301687-17
281596- 05
152466- 79
152466- 79
305333-74
308071-96
215026-74
282647- 86
182716- 65
282649- 88
108877-43
281596- 05
152466- 79
281166- 60
221095- 32
300877-80
182716- 65
282649- 88
281166- 60
180351- 28
180351- 28
280052- 13
309179-40
280052- 13
126406- 15
212180-41
221095- 32
182716- 65
209941- 33
187583- 82
307193-91
305643-93
282832-77
281596- 05
152466-79
309079- 37

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DI ELS GERARD

SI MONS YVES
MOTTON FREDERI K
DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ZARZECK]

MAREK

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
MEES JAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN STALLE LUC
CANS | VO
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RUCQUOY JEAN
COOSEMANS PATRI CK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

JACQUES LAURENT
RUCQUQOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JACQUES LAURENT
PETRE FREDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMANS GUY

DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DELVEAUX LOUI S
DECELLE ROBERT
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN STALLE LUC

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VERACHTERT- HANNE

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN STALLE LUC
VERACHTERT- HANNE

RUCQUOY JEAN

R

JEAN

SI MONS  YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS YVES
PETRE FREDY
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ROCH ROBERT

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

ADAM ANDRE
CANS | VO
DEREUX FABRI CE
DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Geneent

BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
SINT-JO 5
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
LI MAL

OVERW N
NEERHEY 3
SINT-JO 5
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY 3
BOSSUT-
L1 NCENT
LA HULP
HEVERLE 8
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
SART- DA
LAAR 9
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
MARBAI S
BEAUVEC 7
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON 3
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
ZETRUD-
VI LLERS
CHAUMON 3
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
ZETRUD- 7
LI MAL

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
MONT- SA 4
CERQUX- 6
NI L- SAl
VI LLERS
SART- DA
COURT-S 3
LI MAL

BOSSUT-
BOUSVAL
WAVRE

TERVURE
VI LLERS
SART- DA
BOUSVAL
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
OVERW N
CORROY-
OVERW N
OPHEYLI
LA HULP
WAVRE

VI LLERS
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
JODAO GN 3
LAAR 9
PERWVEZ 5
LI MAL

BOSSUT-
I NCOURT 5

= e

e

= =
WOUIRNRRPRPNRPNWER

Af st and
Di st anc

356536
333660
360025
2
3
346558
369071
367581
2
4
2
5
364133
347668
366437
338361
2
330994
2
330361
369209
3
6
346165
2
360817
7

349993
3

3

4

2
364111
4

2
364980
3
362859
2

8

9
353919
344197
342910
344783
5

2
342592
3

10

5
350564
357322

NNDNDNWRANORROOWO

355570
352720
359173
2
347780
4

11
353420

Ri ng
Bague

112562321
113485521
200613621
112564021
113531320
113036820
210656121
206043821
205480720
109516318
206046721
112562221
112722521
113052320
205460220
112275121
111717919
113473421
113485421
110331020
207096821
113631820
106352419
113511721
113471721
112988720
113663117
105980419
106123419
113483521
101171718
115301421
112798720
113400220
113280421
105110719
115300421
112612720
105434619
106361519
113535320
113238921
106149219
113455820
106072919
113400820
110332120
113317020
113632521
106364119
107568517
109694618
200645321
106017419
107935621
113632620
106125019
113315320
210656021
113506621
209840720
113019220
113052720
113746820
113402820
112777320
200675521
109207916
207096921
109032118
105434719
112567921
113224520

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 18 5 BE 113510421 11.41310 1229. 6430 74
75 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 12 2 4 BE 209836020 12.00120 1229. 4171 75
76 309884-66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 5 4 3 BE 200614121 11.52560 1229. 0339 76
77 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 7 3 2 BE 113607421 11.53490 1228. 0345 77
78 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 13 11 2 BE 113341321 11. 49420 1227.3731 78
79 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 6 346625 BE 105444719 11.42300 1226.9912 79
80 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 6 4 349419 BE 112750821 11. 44500 1226. 7490 80
81 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VIER INCOURT 5 1 2 BE 105591119 11. 48071 1226. 6488 81
82 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 14 9 7 BE 107566017 11.35540 1226. 3900 82
83 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 17 3 5 BE 105434819 11. 42360 1226. 3199 83
84 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 2 6 BE 109194818 11. 42330 1225. 1460 84
85 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 12 2 2 BE 106076019 11.41350 1224. 4439 85
86 281326-26 JAUBI N DI RK OVERI JS 10 2 354385 BE 200516321 11.49270 1224. 3393 86
87 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 21 13 12 BE 211551819 11.51198 1223. 8218 87
88 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODAOGN 3 3 2 BE 112766820 11.53303 1223. 7372 88
89 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 9 4 3 BE 207091121 12.01430 1223. 6944 89
90 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 12 6 5 BE 209830420 12. 01390 1223.5074 90
91 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 20 3 363566 BE 112709121 11.57130 1223. 2356 91
92 212180-41 ANDRIES QLI VI ER LA HULP 10 4 3 BE 113051320 11. 44217 1222. 6261 92
93 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS 15 14 2 BE 200541321 11. 48500 1221. 1887 93
94 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 12 5 6 BE 209841020 12.02370 1219. 5991 94
95 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 10 2 BE 115467021 11.58550 1218. 1756 95
96 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 1 355214 BE 105857019 11.51372 1218.0715 96
97 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 9 3 4 BE 207092821 12. 03110 1217.7747 97
98 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 21 12 13 BE 210954717 11.52468 1217. 7608 98
99 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 17 16 6 BE 113633321 11.44360 1217.7020 99
100 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 8 5 2 BE 200441621 12.00590 1217.4661 100
101 309884- 66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 5 5 4 BE 200612221 11.55470 1217.1916 101
102 309884-66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 5 3 5 BE 200615721 11.55500 1216.9859 102
103 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 14 2 8 BE 107568617 11.38140 1216.1052 103
104 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 5 2 2 BE 112882320 11.45590 1216.0849 104
105 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 8 4 3 BE 200442721 12.01220 1215.9175 105
106 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 20 6 8 BE 109647818 11.34248 1215.9030 106
107 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 20 4 9 BE 113401920 11.34268 1215. 7553 107
108 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 20 18 10 BE 113480621 11.34298 1215.5339 108
109 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 20 9 11 BE 113833217 11. 34408 1214.7226 109
110 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 4 2 BE 113331221 11.59500 1214.3780 110
111 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 1 3 BE 114904320 12.00397 1213.9226 111
112 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 1 7 BE 109192418 11.45120 1213.7623 112
113 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 10 4 BE 113017520 12.00427 1213.7208 113
114 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 8 2 4 BE 200444521 12.02080 1212. 8321 114
115 281326-26 JAUBI N D RK OVERI JS 10 3 2 BE 205756920 11.52160 1212.5399 115
116 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 14 11 9 BE 111714819 11.39040 1212.4737 116
117 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 13 2 3 BE 112777520 11.53270 1211.6885 117
118 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 17 5 3 BE 106296719 11.49260 1211.2081 118
119 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 20 6 2 BE 112706421 12. 00300 1209.8702 119
120 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 8 6 5 BE 200440621 12.02550 1209.6957 120
121 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 12 8 3 BE 113053317 11.45160 1208. 6340 121
122 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 12 8 BE 113507621 11.46250 1208. 6063 122
123 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 17 11 7 BE 113036020 11.47000 1207.5192 123
124 283034-85 DEBRI GODE M CHEL VIEUX-G 8 2 334128 BE 112416520 11.36516 1206.8482 124
125 309510- 80 COOCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 7 4 3 BE 115833118 11.59100 1206. 0735 125
126 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 22 6 2 BE 113230121 11.53340 1205.5831 126
127 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 12 1 4 BE 106075819 11.46050 1205.1838 127
128 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 22 19 3 BE 113348821 11.53400 1205.1725 128
129 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 9 9 5 BE 201312320 12. 06250 1204. 9247 129
130 301687-17 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 7 1 2 BE 112613020 12.01090 1204.9112 130
131 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 7 9 BE 113377020 11.47390 1203.4243 131
132 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 17 4 8 BE 105431719 11.48060 1202. 9087 132
133 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 5 4 3 BE 113221920 11.53561 1202. 3747 133
134 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 20 3 12 BE 106013919 11.37318 1202. 2484 134
135 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 14 13 6 BE 113474221 11.35222 1201.9973 135
136 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 11 5 352195 BE 200564521 11.53020 1201. 8940 136
137 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 3 3 BE 206043021 12.05520 1201. 7687 137
138 281326-26 JAUBI N DI RK OVERI JS 10 4 3 BE 200512221 11.54570 1201.5087 138
139 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 14 14 10 BE 113637220 11.41370 1201. 4949 139
140 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 17 13 2 BE 200643121 11.57250 1201.4189 140
141 184882- 00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 11 1 2 BE 200567021 11.53190 1200. 7330 141
142 186226-83 WEI SS HENRI LI MAL 7 5 346462 BE 113036420 11.48363 1200.4712 142
143 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC WAASMON 11 1 366604 BE 208685819 12.05270 1200. 2095 143
144 135880- 80 DE KOCK PAUL OVERIJS 7 4 355511 BE 200555321 11.56170 1199.9021 144
145 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 17 7 3 BE 205634720 11.58020 1198. 9330 145
146 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 20 8 3 BE 112711021 12.03150 1198. 8986 146
147 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 20 18 4 BE 112700121 12.03160 1198. 8327 147
148 282110- 34 DECAVMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 20 15 5 BE 112707021 12.03170 1198. 7668 148
149 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 4 5 BE 105108819 12.04337 1198. 3780 149
150 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 17 15 9 BE 113633621 11.49140 1198.1952 150
151 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 6 10 BE 113380320 11.49070 1197.3194 151
152 129649-57 DEHERTOGH JEAN OVERIJS 8 1 353527 BE 212320418 11.55168 1197.2602 152
9

153 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 21

=

14 BE 112596121 11.57498 1197.1124 153



153

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

309179-40
152466-79
184882- 00
281596- 05
310176-67
281596- 05
184882- 00
281596- 05
215026-74
282647- 86
241382-46
209941- 33
305643-93
280865- 50
187583- 82
309179-40
280052- 13
281166- 60
300877-80
300877-80
180351- 28
282110- 34
281915- 33
301687-17
301687-17
283000- 51
126406- 15
182716- 65
221095- 32
180351- 28
241382-46
309179-40
283000- 51
310176-67
281326- 26
308549- 89
300877-80
220302- 15
147701- 67
282649- 88
147701- 67
120742-74
182716- 65
309179-40
300877-80
182716- 65
187583- 82
281326- 26
215026- 74
108877-43
187583- 82
282110- 34
152046- 47
187583- 82
283168- 25
310110-01
282647- 86
120742-74
209941- 33
302365-16
212180-41
300877-80
184882- 00
186226- 83
310959- 74
212180-41
129649- 57
309179-40
128444- 16
309179-40
187583- 82
180351- 28
215026- 74
126406- 15
187583- 82
280052- 13
184882- 00
126406- 15
187583- 82
282647- 86

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DI ELS GERARD

ANDREI CONSTANTI N

DI ELS GERARD

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DI ELS GERARD

DELVEAUX LOU S
DECELLE ROBERT

DECERF M CHAEL

ROCH ROBERT

CANS | VO

REYNAERTS OMVER
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

SI MONS YVES
VERACHTERT- HANNE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
RUCQUOY JEAN

DECAMPS FABI EN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
HERMANS GUY

HERVANS GUY

JOLY PAUL

PETRE FREDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
RUCQUOY JEAN

DECERF M CHAEL

MAR T CHRI STOPHE

JOLY PAUL

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
JAUBI N DI RK

MEES JAN

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
SPRUYT EDDY

LACANNE LEON

VAN STALLE LUC
LACANNE LEON

MELAI N MARC- FELI X

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
JAUBI N DI RK

DELVEAUX LOU S
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DECAMPS FABI EN
JACQUES LAURENT
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DENYS Pl ERRE

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
DECELLE ROBERT

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
ROCH ROBERT

VREBOS KRI STI AN

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VEEl SS HENRI

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
DEHERTOGH JEAN

MAR T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
RUCQUOY JEAN

DELVEAUX LOU S

PETRE FREDY

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
SI MONS YVES

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
PETRE FREDY

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DECELLE ROBERT

CORROY-
BOSSUT-
OVERI JS
LI MAL
ZETRUD-
LI MAL
OVERI JS
LI MAL
CERQUX-
NI L- SAl
MERDCRP
GREZ- DO
LAAR
LANDEN
OVERI JS
CORROY-
OVERW N
BOUSVAL
TERVURE
TERVURE
MARBAI S
OPHEYLI
JANDRAI
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
LI MAL
OPHEYLI
VI LLERS
WAVRE
MARBAI S
VERDORP
CORROY-
LI MAL
ZETRUD-
OVERI JS
HEVERLE
TERVURE
LOUPA G
HANNUT
SART- DA
HANNUT
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
CORROY-
TERVURE
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
CEROUX-
COURT- S
OVERI JS
OPHEYLI
CHAUMON
OVERI JS
AUTRE- E
VI EUX- G
NI L- SAl
RI XENSA
GREZ- DO
NEERI JS
LA HULP
TERVURE
OVERI JS
LI MAL
MALEVES
LA HULP
OVERI JS
CORROY-
THOREMB
CORROY-
OVERI JS
MARBAI S
CEROUX-
OPHEYLI
OVERI JS
OVERW N
OVERI JS
OPHEYLI
OVERI JS
NI L- SAl
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6
369647
3

12

7
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4

5
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6
358694
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360067
4

2
346668
14

14
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356150
332533
6
2
5
360830
4

8

5

2
350914
5

2

15
350869
16

~NOOOOWwoO~N~ON

113464220
112569221
200566121
113636521
113333321
113039020
200570321
105430719
106128719
112869321
103815019
113342821
207094821
210134520
212125018
113507421
210651521
107566217
209037519
205635820
113310120
112706521
105167819
112614620
112617820
109358918
113019120
109642018
202437117
113311720
112403118
113500421
109359418
113330721
200510921
200442821
200643821
113569221
104933519
110330520
104935719
105450219
113405820
113500721
200645521
109520816
205642420
205524720
113548521
113316920
212124718
112707521
113281121
209118819
112948720
112423420
106078619
113653821
108737818
207540521
113679221
209037919
200569821
110657216
113151920
112700621
200581521
113507221
112762921
109186018
200543621
109278618
113546521
113018020
209117519
210654521
200568921
114904220
200540221
109219618

. 49100
. 57528
. 54170
. 49360
. 04180
. 49400
. 54240
. 50100
.47121
. 48510
. 59170
. 58020
. 09350
. 09577
. 55540
. 50270
. 09500
. 44120
. 00090
. 00090
. 38022
. 05240
. 01210
. 04530
. 05000
. 51300
. 07047
. 40498
. 55050
. 38432
. 00510
. 51340
. 52030
. 06470
. 58380
. 09040
. 01240
. 40310
. 03490
. 38460
. 03500
. 52321
. 41348
. 52210
. 01490
. 42138
. 58230
. 59480
. 50061
. 49570
. 58360
. 07470
. 56330
. 59160
. 02170
. 42190
. 52440
. 54201
. 02000
. 06370
. 55317
. 03460
. 59320
. 55003
. 58530
. 56077
. 01088
. 54530
. 59032
. 55130
. 00490
. 42382
. 52511
. 11497
. 01280
. 15340
. 01110
. 12287
. 02120
. 55250

1197.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1188.

1172.
1172.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1167.

1124
9115
7888
6782
5527
4028
3145
3412
9694
6403
6214
0545
5997
5571
0243
8230
1920
5735
4781
4781
4689
4584
2904
1569
7016
1081
5567
1209
0169

. 5502
. 4057
. 2585

8687
8670
6894
6245
5408
5053

. 1456

0807
0806

. 0479

9563
0773
9041
2273

. 1036

0714
0339

. 5554
. 2458

2400
2158
6144
1993

. 8724
. 8057
. 8008
. 3841

8114
4287
3042
8124
4276

. 0835
. 0450
. 9363
. 9049
. 2656

5795
5414
0936
9341
4517
0133
5500
3708
0170
1741
1075

153

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



309179-40
126406- 15
281326- 26
182716- 65
303565- 52
129649- 57
220302- 15
220302- 15
124969- 33
149717- 46
181310- 17

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY

JAUBI N DI RK

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEHERTOGH JEAN
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
LECOCQ MARC
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET

CORROY-
OPHEYLI

OVERI JS
VI LLERS
WAL SHOU
OVERI JS
LOUPO G
LOUPO G
NETHEN

WAASMON
TI LLI ER

33
11

17

9

6

16
366955
3

2

3
358748
2
345008

113514921
113693317
209010619
109525216
206888716
205538420
112228021
112493820
113516420
204784820
100320120

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

152466- 79
182716- 65
309884- 66
152466- 79
280052- 13
304873-02
304873-02
152466-79
308660- 06
281166- 60
180351- 28
182716- 65
305643-93
309179-40
180351- 28
182716- 65
309179-40
152046- 47
309179-40
305333-74
281596- 05
300877-80
282649- 88
280052- 13
309179-40
187583- 82
305643-93
152466- 79
309179-40
309884- 66
309510-80
209941- 33
125083-50
281326- 26
305643-93
282110- 34
187583- 82
308660- 06
305643-93
281596- 05
308549- 89
309884- 66
309884- 66
308549- 89
182716- 65
310176-67
308549- 89
282110- 34
308549-89
309179-40
305333-74
305333-74
180351- 28
184882- 00
304873-02
281326- 26
300877-80
184882- 00
135880- 80
282110- 34

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS YVES

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ZARZECKI MAREK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CANS | VO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL

DI ELS GERARD

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VAN STALLE LUC

SI MONS YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
CANS | VO

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DENI ES RUDY
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
ROCH ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUBI N DI RK

CANS | VO

DECAMPS FABI EN
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
ZARZECKI MAREK

CANS | VO

DI ELS GERARD

MEES JAN

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

MVEES JAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
MEES JAN

DECAMPS FABI EN

MEES JAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
MOTTON FREDERI K
JAUBI N DI RK

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DE KOCK PAUL

DECAMPS FABI EN

Geneent

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
LI NCENT
BOUSVAL
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
LAAR

CORROY-
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
CORROY-
CHAUMON
CORROY-
I NCOURT
LI MAL

TERVURE
SART- DA
OVERW N
CORROY-
OVERI JS
LAAR

BOSSUT-
CORROY-
SINT-JO
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
OVERI JS
LAAR

OPHEYLI
OVERI JS
L1 NCENT
LAAR

LI MAL

HEVERLE
SI NT-JO
SINT-JO
HEVERLE
VI LLERS
ZETRUD-
HEVERLE
OPHEYLI
HEVERLE
CORROY-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
MARBAI S
OVERI JS
NEERHEY
OVERI JS
TERVURE
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
OPHEYLI

=
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356536
333660
360025
2
369071
367581
2
3
364133
338361
330994
2
369209
346165
2
3
2
349993
3
353919
346558
357322
330361
2
4
352720
2
4
5
2
360817
355570
349419
354385
3
363566

355511

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

112562321
113485521
200613621
112564021
210656121
206043821
206046721
112562221
112722521
112275121
113473421
113485421
207096821
113511721
113471721
113483521
115301421
113280421
115300421
113238921
113632521
200645321
107935621
210656021
113506621
200675521
207096921
112567921
113510421
200614121
113607421
113341321
112750821
200516321
207091121
112709121
200541321
115467021
207092821
113633321
200441621
200612221
200615721
200442721
113480621
113331221
200444521
112706421
200440621
113507621
113230121
113348821
113474221
200564521
206043021
200512221
200643121
200567021
200555321
112711021

Best at

Snel h.



282110- 34
282110- 34
281596- 05
152466-79
152466-79
184882- 00
281596- 05
310176-67
184882- 00
282647- 86
209941- 33
305643-93
309179-40
280052- 13
282110- 34
309179-40
310176-67
281326- 26
308549- 89
300877-80
220302- 15
309179-40
300877-80
215026-74
282110- 34
152046- 47
120742-74
302365- 16
212180-41
184882- 00
212180-41
129649- 57
309179-40
128444- 16
187583- 82
215026-74
280052- 13
184882- 00
187583- 82
309179-40
220302- 15
302365-16
281326- 26
128444- 16
149717- 46
305333-74
282110- 34
300877-80
300877-80
152466- 79
108877- 43
192396- 45
300877-80
120742-74
305333-74
305643-93
305333-74
282110- 34
309179-40

DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

DI ELS GERARD
ANDREI CONSTANTI

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

CANS | VO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS YVES
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDREI CONSTANTI
JAUBI N DI RK

MEES JAN

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

DELVEAUX LOUI S
DECAVPS FABI EN
JACQUES LAURENT

N

N

MELAI N MARC- FELI X

VREBCS KRI STI AN
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
DEHERTOGH JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

DELVEAUX LOUI S
SI MONS YVES

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY
VREBCS KRI STI AN
JAUBI N DI RK
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LECOCQ MARC
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECAMPS FABI EN

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

SCETAERTS PHI LI P

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

PE

MELAI N MARC- FELI X

HERMOYE M CHEL
CANS | VO
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECAVPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

OPHEYLI 18
OPHEYLI 18
LI MAL 7
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
OVERI JS
LI MAL 7
ZETRUD-
OVERI JS
NI L-SAl 4
GREZ-DO 5
LAAR 8
CORROY-
OVERWN 7
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
ZETRUD-
OVERIJS 6
HEVERLE 6
TERVURE 9
LOUPA G
CORROY-
TERVURE 9
CERQUX- 2
OPHEYLI
CHAUMON 2
RI XENSA
NEERI JS
LA HULP 5
OVERI JS
LA HULP 5
OVERI JS 4
CORROY-
THOREMB 4
OVERIJS 6
CERQUX- 2
OVERWN 7
OVERI JS
OVERIJS 6
CORROY-
LOUPA G
NEERI JS
OVERIJS 6
THOREMB 4
WAASMON 2
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
TERVURE 9
TERVURE 9
BOSSUT-
COURT-S 1
VILLERS 8
TERVURE 9
RI XENSA
I NCOURT
LAAR 8
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
CORROY-

o
U100

34478

WOITWWOOOWNUINWANPWOOOITWUT D

332554
9
4
342910
7

e

=

2
346668
360830
347668

5

2
353527

10
350869

=

=
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112700121
112707021
113633621
112596121
112569221
200566121
113636521
113333321
200570321
112869321
113342821
207094821
113507421
210651521
112706521
113500421
113330721
200510921
200442821
200643821
113569221
113500721
200645521
113548521
112707521
113281121
113653821
207540521
113679221
200569821
112700621
200581521
113507221
112762921
200543621
113546521
210654521
200568921
200540221
113514921
112228021
304312521
200511221
103081921
115250321
113236421
112705621
200641521
200642121
112563021
113511621
112247521
200642721
113652721
113230221
207091721
113237221
112712021
113500121

1198.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1193.
1193.
1192.

Best at

Geneent AD

Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

171260- 55
189045- 89
171260- 55
171260- 55
171260- 55
171260- 55
171260- 55
171260- 55
171260- 55
171260- 55
209941- 33
171260- 55

VANDEN
VANDEN
VANDEN
ROCH ROBERT

VANDEN WYNGAERT

Bl ERBEE
CORROY-
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE 31
GREZ-DO 9
Bl ERBEE 31

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
19 365847
3 347000
29 2
7 3
16 4
5 5
12 6
9 7
1 8
4 9
4 355570
8 10

203934622
105523622
203933822
203934722
203937422
203936822
203936422
203932522
203932822
203935822
106251022
203937222



226106- 96
171260- 55
280044- 05
309901- 83
171260- 55
171260- 55
171260- 55
281047- 38
309901- 83
171260- 55
171260- 55
226106- 96
226106- 96
189045- 89
280044- 05
281047- 38
226106- 96
309901- 83
226106- 96
226106- 96
180351- 28
281596- 05
309901- 83

GOFFI' N
VANDEN
DUMONT
HANNON
VANDEN

VI NCENT
WYNGAERT DI RK
EDW G

YVES

WYNGAERT DI RK
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
UYTTERHCEVEN- BALI S
HANNON YVES

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
GOFFI' N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT

RENI ER GABRI EL
DUMONT EDW G
UYTTERHCEVEN- BALI S
GOFFI'N VI NCENT
HANNON YVES

GOFFI N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
RUCQUOY JEAN

DI ELS GERARD

HANNON YVES

NETHEN 11
Bl ERBEE 31
OVERI JS 4
CORROY- 8
Bl ERBEE 31
Bl ERBEE 31
Bl ERBEE 31
SINT-JO 3
CORROY- 8
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
NETHEN
NETHEN
CORROY-
OVERI JS 4
SINT-JO 3
NETHEN
CORROY- 8
NETHEN
NETHEN
MARBAI S 3
LI MAL 6

359410
11
352206
346988
12

330994
346558

613215722
203936722
202053222
105365922
203934822
203934122
203938522
106331822
105365822
203938222
203935622
401803822
401807622
105523822
202054922
106331722
105295122
105365722
613454022
401806322
105354822
105381822
105366322

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

152466- 79
281596- 05
309884- 66
152466- 79
212180-41
308549- 89
281166- 60
282649- 88
281166- 60
152466- 79
309510- 80
152466- 79
152046- 47
180351- 28
281166- 60
310176-67
182716- 65
126406- 15
301687-17
281596- 05
152466-79
152466- 79
308071-96
215026- 74
282647- 86
182716- 65
282649- 88
108877-43
152466-79
281166- 60
221095-32
182716- 65
281166- 60
180351- 28
180351- 28
280052- 13
126406- 15
212180-41
221095- 32
182716- 65
209941- 33
307193-91
282832-77
281596- 05
309079- 37
280052- 13
283000- 51
309079- 37

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DI ELS GERARD

DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

MEES JAN

VERACHTERT- HANNE

VAN STALLE LUC
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSENMANS PATRI CK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PETRE FREDY

HERMANS GUY

Dl ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DELVEAUX LQUI S
DECELLE ROBERT

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN STALLE LUC
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN

SI MONS YVES

PETRE FREDY

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ROCH ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

DEREUX FABRI CE

DI ELS GERARD
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

SI MONS YVES

JOLY PAUL

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

MARBAI S
BOUSVAL
ZETRUD- 1
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI
ZETRUD- 5
LI MAL

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
MONT-SA 1
CEROUX- 4
NI L-SAl 8
VI LLERS
SART-DA 3
COURT-S 2
BOSSUT-
BOUSVAL
WAVRE

VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
OVERWN 5
OPHEYLI
LA HULP 5
WAVRE

VI LLERS
GREZ-DO 8
JODOI GN 3
PERWEZ 2
LI MAL
I NCOURT 4
OVERWN 5
LI MAL
I NCOURT 4

RPONWOIORFRPEPNFEPNWROPRPWNNRPRPENOWRRFRORARNNORPRRPRPPAORUUIPWORUUIFWONEROO

356536
346558
360025
2
347668
366437
338361
330361
2
3
360817
4
349993
330994
3
364111
333660
364980
362859
2
5
6
344197
342910
344783
2
2
342592
7

4
350564
3
5
2
3
369071
2
2
2
4
355570
359173
347780
3
353420
2
346625
2

113531320
113036820
205480720
109516318
113052320
205460220
111717919
110331020
113631820
106352419
112988720
113663117
105980419
106123419
101171718
112798720
113400220
105110719
112612720
105434619
106361519
113535320
106149219
113455820
106072919
113400820
110332120
113317020
106364119
107568517
109694618
106017419
113632620
106125019
113315320
209840720
113019220
113052720
113746820
113402820
112777320
109207916
109032118
105434719
113224520
209836020
105444719
105591119



109
110

281166- 60
281596- 05
309179-40
282647- 86
152466-79
307193-91
280052- 13
212180-41
280052- 13
281823- 38
152466-79
281166- 60
282832-77
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
126406- 15
309179-40
126406- 15
281326- 26
281166- 60
209941- 33
221095- 32
282647- 86
281596- 05
283034- 85
309510-80
282647- 86
305643-93
301687-17
309179-40
281596- 05
309079- 37
182716- 65
281166- 60
186226- 83
149717- 46
300877-80
126406- 15
309179-40
129649- 57
309179-40
281596- 05
281596- 05
215026-74
241382- 46
280865- 50
187583- 82
281166- 60
300877-80
300877-80
180351- 28
281915- 33
301687-17
301687-17
283000- 51
126406- 15
182716- 65
221095- 32
180351- 28
241382- 46
283000- 51
147701- 67
282649- 88
147701- 67
120742-74
182716- 65
182716- 65
187583- 82
281326- 26
108877-43
187583- 82
187583- 82
283168- 25
310110-01
282647- 86
209941- 33
300877-80

VERACHTERT- HANNE

DI ELS GERARD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ADAM ANDRE

SI MONS YVES
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
SI MONS  YVES

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEREUX FABRI CE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PETRE FREDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY
JAUBI N DI RK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ROCH ROBERT

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
DECELLE ROBERT

DI ELS GERARD
DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
DECELLE ROBERT

CANS | VO

HERMANS GUY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DI ELS GERARD
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE

VEEI SS HENRI

LECOCQ MARC

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
PETRE FREDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEHERTOGH JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LOUI S

DECERF M CHAEL
REYNAERTS OVER
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
VERACHTERT- HANNE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
RUCQUOY JEAN

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
HERMANS GUY

HERVANS GUY

JOLY PAUL

PETRE FREDY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES

RUCQUOY JEAN
DECERF M CHAEL

JOLY PAUL

LACANNE LEON

VAN STALLE LUC
LACANNE LEON

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
JAUBI N DI RK

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DENYS Pl ERRE

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
DECELLE ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

BOUSVAL
LI MAL
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
JODA GN
OVERW N
LA HULP
OVERW N
ROUX- M
BOSSUT-
BOUSVAL
PERWEZ
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
OVERI JS
BOUSVAL
GREZ- DO
WAVRE
NI L- SAl
LI MAL
VI EUX- G
BEAUVEC
NI L- SAl
LAAR
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
LI MAL

I NCOURT
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
LI MAL
WAASMON
TERVURE
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
OVERI JS
CORROY-
LI MAL

LI MAL
CEROUX-
MERDORP
LANDEN
OVERI JS
BOUSVAL
TERVURE
TERVURE
MARBAI S
JANDRAI
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
LI MAL
OPHEYLI
VI LLERS
WAVRE
MARBAI S
MVERDORP
LI MAL
HANNUT
SART- DA
HANNUT
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
COURT- S
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
AUTRE- E
VI EUX- G
NI L- SAl
GREZ- DO
TERVURE
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346165

35521

35438

CQWWNOOTAEANWNOUINNORRPRWWNON

4
356150
332533

107566017
105434819
109194818
106076019
211551819
112766820
209830420
113051320
209841020
105857019
210954717
107568617
112882320
109647818
113401920
113833217
114904320
109192418
113017520
205756920
111714819
112777520
106296719
113053317
113036020
112416520
115833118
106075819
201312320
112613020
113377020
105431719
113221920
106013919
113637220
113036420
208685819
205634720
105108819
113380320
212320418
113464220
113039020
105430719
106128719
103815019
210134520
212125018
107566217
209037519
205635820
113310120
105167819
112614620
112617820
109358918
113019120
109642018
202437117
113311720
112403118
109359418
104933519
110330520
104935719
105450219
113405820
109520816
205642420
205524720
113316920
212124718
209118819
112948720
112423420
106078619
108737818
209037919

1226.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1222.
12109.
1218.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1208.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1198.

109
110



